SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON PREDATORS

Date
Sun, Sep 09, 18

Sun, Sep 16, 18

Sun, Sep 23, 18

Sat, Sep 29, 18

Sun, Oct 14, 18

Sat, Oct 20, 18

Sun, Oct 21, 18

Sun, Oct 28, 18

Sat, Nov 03, 18

Sun, Nov 04, 18

Sat, Nov 10, 18

Sun, Nov 11, 18

RND

QF ELIM.

SF ELIM

S
o

3

o

N

1

fall 2018 / TIER 3/4 SUNDAY (C/D)

Nov. 28, 2025
Home S Visitor
STONATZ BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
BRAMPTON BANDITS 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
BRAMPTON GREENLITE
PREDATORS
BRAMPTON VAUGHAN LIONS
PREDATORS

KHALSA WARRIORS

BARONS

BRAMPTON

PREDATORS

GREENLITE

BRAMPTON

PREDATORS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

BRAMPTON BANDITS

GREENLITE

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

SARACENS
BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
STONATZ

BARONS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

DEF

DEF

Time

5:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

2:00 pm

6:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



