



SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON PREDATORS

fall 2018 / TIER 3/4 SUNDAY (C/D)

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Sep 09, 18		0	STONATZ	1	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	DEF	5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 16, 18		3	BRAMPTON BANDITS	2	BRAMPTON PREDATORS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 23, 18		4	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	4	GREENLITE		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 29, 18		3	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	5	VAUGHAN LIONS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 14, 18		0	KHALSA WARRIORS	5	BRAMPTON PREDATORS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Oct 20, 18		1	BARONS	0	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	DEF	3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 21, 18		2	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	4	SARACENS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 28, 18		4	GREENLITE	2	BRAMPTON PREDATORS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Nov 03, 18		6	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	2	STONATZ		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 04, 18		5	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	4	BARONS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Nov 10, 18	QF ELIM.	1	BRAMPTON BANDITS	2	BRAMPTON PREDATORS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 11, 18	SF ELIM	5	GREENLITE	1	BRAMPTON PREDATORS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar